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LIBRARY WORKSHOPS & MEETUPS
WORKSHOPS

MEETUPS

The Carpentries Hacky Hours
Thursdays (January 12 - March 23) / 1 - 3 p.m. 

Geospatial / GIS Meetups
2nd Thursday of the Month (January 12, February 9, and March 9) / Noon - 12:50 p.m.

Digital Scholarship Meetups
Tuesday January 24 & Tuesday February 21 / Noon - 1 p.m. 

WINTER
QUARTER

2023

Scan the QR code
to RSVP for 

 these events!

Blender Series: Sculpting Basics
Wednesday, January 18 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Creat'R Lab Series

Blender Series: Vertex Painting
Wednesday, February 1 / 2 - 3 p.m.
Creat'R Lab Series

Copyright for UCR Researchers and Students
Tuesday, January 31 / 2 - 3 p.m.

Introduction to StoryMaps
Tuesday, February 7 / 2 - 3 p.m.
Geospatial Series

Clean Your Data With OpenRefine
Tuesday, February 28 / 2 - 3:30 p.m.
Working with Data Series

Wikidata Basics | Monday, February 13 from 10 - 11 a.m.
How to Get Wikidata Using SPARQL |Wednesday, February 15 from 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Using Library Collections for Computational Research | Thursday, February 16 from 2 - 3 p.m.
Wikidata Edit-a-thon | Friday, February 17 from 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

UC Love Data Week 

UC Love Data Week Series


